

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

[Signature]
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
[Signature]

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2680

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:-	Construction of				
cd-work from	Belchare chowk				
Israhel to	Kushmore under				
consist of (MDB)	BRICKS				
Agency:-	M/s Uttar Bihar construction				
	Pao - Sri Sanjay Kumar				
Agreement no:-	GISBD/2021-22				
Date of commencement:-	27-1-2022				
Date of completion:-	26-07-2023				
Record no:-	15-4-22				
Item no-①:-	providing				
fixing setting out pillar - of EIS					
	1.00 X	6 nos	=	6 nos	
		total =	6 nos		
Item no-②:-	clearing				
scrubbing of vegetation -- of EIS					
	1 X 20 X	30 X	3.50 =	2100 M ²	
	1 X 5 X	30 X	3.50 =	525 "	
	1 X 5 X	30 X	3.50 =	525 "	
	1 X 9 X	30 X	3.50 =	945 "	
	1 X 20 X		3.50 =	70 "	
		total =	4165 M ²		
	Qty =	4165 / 10,000 =		0.41 Hek	
	Qty =		0.41 Hecter		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no - (13/26) :- plain R.C.C					
in substructure - - - of E.I.					
Qty. in de T m B p - 5					
Qty = 22.50 m ³					
@ Rs 7013.82 / m ³ = Rs					157811.00
Item no - (14/27) :- plain R.C.C					
in substructure - - - of E.I.					
Qty. in de T m B p - 5					
Qty = 6.67 m ³					
@ Rs 7428.04 / m ³ = Rs					49532.00
Item no - (15/29) :- supply / fixing					
placing Hy SD Bar Reinforcement					
- - - of E.I.					
Qty. in de T m B p - 6					
Qty = 0.49 MT					
@ Rs 73102.91 / MT = Rs					35820.00
Item no - (16/30) :- RCC M.S. Deck					
slab - - - of E.I.					
Qty. in de T m B p - 6					
Qty = 3.68 m ³					
@ Rs 8600.57 / m ³ = Rs					31650.00
Item no - (17/30) :- p/f joint					
Rebar - - - of E.I.					
Qty. in de T m B p - 6					
Qty = 12 M					
@ Rs 46.63 / M = Rs					559.00

Continuation

